To establish
and
maintain a
safe and
respectful
learning
environmen
t for all
students.

To create a
productive
learning
environmen
t with high
expectation
s for all
students.

How well did your program prepare you to do each of the following as a teacher?

To establish Single
and Subject
maintain a

safe and

respectful

learning
environmen

t for all

students.

To create a Single
productive  Subject
learning
environmen

t with high
expectation

s for all

students.

* Single
Subject

Creating Single
and Subject
Maintaining
Effective
Environmen

ts for

Student

Learning

To establish 1%
and

maintain a

safe and
respectful o

learning

environmen

t for all

students. 15%
31%
52%

To createa 3%
productive
learning
environmen

t with high 209,
expectation

s for all

students.

38%

39%

0.6%

1.8%

15.3%

30.7%

51.5%

3.1%

19.6%

38.0%

39.3%

Not at all prepared

Poorly prepared

Adequately prepared

Well prepared

Very well prepared

Poorly prepared

Adequately prepared

Well prepared

Very well prepared

Negative Perception | Positive Perception
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents
Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool

0.0

0.6%
163.0
0.0

1.8%
163.0
0.0
25
15.3%
163.0
0.2
50
30.7%
163.0
0.5
84
51.5%
163.0
0.0

3.1%
163.0
0.0
32
19.6%
163.0
0.2
62
38.0%
163.0
0.6
64
39.3%
163.0



To engage
students in
cooperative
group work
as well as
independen
t learning.

To engage Single
students in  Subject
cooperative

group work

as well as
independen

t learning.

Single
Subject

Toengage 4% 3.7% Poorly prepared
students in

cooperative

group work

aswellas  20% 204% Adequately prepared
independen

t learning.

34% 34.0% Well prepared

42% 42.0% Very well prepared

Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents

Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool

Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents

Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool

Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents

Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool

Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Number of Respondents

Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool
Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool

0.0

3.7%
162.0
0.0
33
20.4%
162.0
0.2
55
34.0%
162.0
0.5
68
42.0%
162.0



How well did your program prepare you to do each of the following as a teacher?

Negative Perception | Positive Perception

To establish and To establish and Single Subject 2% Negative -1.140
maintain a safe and maintain a safe and 98% Positive 1.140
respectful learning respectful learning

environment for all environment for all

students. students.

To create a productive  To create a productive  Single Subject 3% Negative -1.140
learning environment learning environment 97% Positive 1.140
with high expectations  with high expectations

for all students. for all students.

To engage studentsin ~ To engage students in  Single Subject 4% Negative -1.140
cooperative group work cooperative group work 96% Positive 1.140

as well as independent  as well as independent
learning. learning.



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2

