How well did your program prepare you to do each of the following as a teacher?

Negative Perception | Positive Perception

To establish To establish Single	* Single	To establish 1% 0.6% No	ot at all prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.0
and and Subject	Subject	and		Number of Respondents	1
maintain a maintain a		maintain a		Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.6%
safe and safe and		safe and		Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0
respectful respectful		respectful 2% 1.8% Poo	orly prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.0
learning learning		learning		Number of Respondents	3
environmen environmen		environmen		Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	1.8%
t for all t for all		t for all		Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0
students. students.		students. 15% 15.3% Ad	lequately prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.0
				Number of Respondents	25
				Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	15.3%
				Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0
		31% 30.7% We	ell prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.2
				Number of Respondents	50
				Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	30.7%
				Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0
		52% 51.5% Vei	ry well prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.5
				Number of Respondents	84
				Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	51.5%
				Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0
To create a To create a Single	Creating Single	To create a 3% 3.1% Poo	orly prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.0
productive productive Subject	and Subject	productive		Number of Respondents	5
learning learning	Maintaining	learning		Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	3.1%
environmen environmen	Effective	environmen		Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0
t with high t with high	Environmen		lequately prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.0
expectation expectation	ts for	expectation		Number of Respondents	32
s for all s for all	Student	s for all		Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	19.6%
students. students.	Learning	students.		Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0
		38% 38.0% We	ell prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.2
				Number of Respondents	62
				Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	38.0%
				Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0
		39% 39.3% Vei	ry well prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.6
				Number of Respondents	64
				Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	39.3%
				Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	163.0

To engage	To engage	Single	*	Single	To engage	4% 3.7%	Poorly prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.0
students i	n students in	Subject		Subject	students in			Number of Respondents	6
cooperati	e cooperative				cooperative			Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	3.7%
group wo	k group work				group work			Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	162.0
as well as	as well as				as well as	20% 20.4%	Adequately prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.0
•	en independen				independen			Number of Respondents	33
t learning.	t learning.				t learning.			Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	20.4%
								Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	162.0
			34% 34.0% Well prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.2				
				Number of Respondents	55				
				Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	34.0%				
				Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	162.0				
			42% 42.0% Very well prepared	Gantt percent with redaction - not redacted along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	0.5				
								Number of Respondents	68
					Percentage with redaction - redacted - numeric along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	42.0%			
								Total Count along TEXT with redaction - survey items - search tool	162.0

How well did your program prepare you to do each of the following as a teacher? Negative Perception | Positive Perception

				Negative Percep	tion Positive Perception
To establish and	To establish and	Single Subject	2%	Negative	-1.140
maintain a safe and	maintain a safe and		98%	Positive	1.140
respectful learning	respectful learning				
environment for all	environment for all				
students.	students.				
To create a productive	To create a productive	Single Subject	3%	Negative	-1.140
learning environment	learning environment		97%	Positive	1.140
with high expectations	with high expectations				
for all students.	for all students.				
To engage students in	To engage students in	Single Subject	4%	Negative	-1.140
cooperative group work	cooperative group work		96%	Positive	1.140
as well as independent	as well as independent				
learning.	learning.				